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07-1569 Version: 3 Name: Entitlement Extensions

City Resolution Status: Passed

7/15/2008 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment
Agency / City Council

12/9/2008 Final action: 12/9/2008

Subject: Entitlement Extensions

From: Council President De La Fuente

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Extending Until December 31, 2011 The Expiration Date Of
Permits Issued Under The Authority Of Title 17 Of The Oakland Municipal Code (Planning Code) And
Creek Protection Permits Issued Under The Authority Of Chapter 13.16 Of The Oakland Municipal
Code That Expire Prior To January 1, 2011 Upon Request And Payment Of Administrative Fee (TITLE
CHANGE)

Ignacio De La Fuente

1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 4. 81723
CMS.pdf

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

12/9/2008

11/18/2008

11/3/2008

10/21/2008

10/14/2008

3 *Special Concurrent Meeting of the  Adopted Pass
Oakland Redevelopment
Agency/City Council
1 Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment Agency /
City Council
1 *Special Concurrent Meeting of the  Continued Pass
Oakland Redevelopment
Agency/City Council
1 Concurrent Meeting of the Continued
Oakland Redevelopment Agency /
City Council
1 *Concurrent Meeting of the Approved the Recommendation of Staff, Pass
Redevelopment Agency and and Forward
Council Community & Economic
Development Committee
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