

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details

File #: 07-1569 Version: 3 Name: Entitlement Extensions

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 7/15/2008 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

On agenda: 12/9/2008 Final action: 12/9/2008

Title: Subject: Entitlement Extensions

From: Council President De La Fuente

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Extending Until December 31, 2011 The Expiration Date Of Permits Issued Under The Authority Of Title 17 Of The Oakland Municipal Code (Planning Code) And Creek Protection Permits Issued Under The Authority Of Chapter 13.16 Of The Oakland Municipal Code That Expire Prior To January 1, 2011 Upon Request And Payment Of Administrative Fee (TITLE

CHANGE)

Sponsors: Ignacio De La Fuente

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 3. View Supplemental Report.pdf, 4. 81723

CMS.pdf

	Omo.pui			
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/9/2008	3	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council	Adopted	Pass
11/18/2008	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council		
11/3/2008	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council	Continued	Pass
10/21/2008	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Continued	
10/14/2008	1	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass